
Earth Day
Celebrate with MCLS!

Monday, April 11, 2:00 pm
Tuesday, April 12, 2:00 pm

Ewing Branch

STEM Earth Day Sensory Bin

Garbage Gobblers
Saturday, April 16, 3:30 pm
Monday, April 18, 4:00 pm

Lawrence Branch
Crafternoon:

Recycled Paper Collage
Monday, April 18, 4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 19, 4:00 pm

Hopewell Branch

Earth Day Dirt Cups
Monday, April 18, 4:30 pm

West Windsor Branch

Outdoor Seed Planting
Wednesday, April 20, 2:00 pm

Twin Rivers Branch

Roosevelt's Tree Army: The History of the
Civilian Conservation Corps

Thursday, April 21, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program

*Or attend a livestream at the Lawrence Branch

Outdoor Nature Hunt
Friday, April 22, 11:00 am

West Windsor Branch

Outdoor Earth Day Flower Pot Craft
Friday, April 22, 10:00 am & 3:45 pm

Hollowbrook Branch

Creation Station with Recycled Materials
Friday, April 22, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Hickory Corner Branch

Upcycling Clothes Craft
Friday, April 22, 1:00 pm

Ewing Branch

Paint a Pot
Friday, April 22, 3:00 pm

Twin Rivers Branch

Niagara: The Falls and the River
Monday, April 25, 7:00 pm

Ewing Branch

Earth Day

- For Adults -

STEM: Homemade Seed Paper
Wednesdays, April 13 & 20, 5:00 pm

Ewing Branch

Tuesday, April 26, 7:00 pm
Facebook Program

TrashedArt Reception

Registration is required for most programs. Visit our
Events Page at www.mcl.org for details.

Upcycle Challenges
Thursdays, April 7, 14, 21 & 28, 3:30 pm

Lawrence Branch

Upcycled Book Purse
Friday, April 22, 11:00 am

Hightstown Branch

- For Teens & Tweens -

- For Kids -

Upcycled T-Shirt Tote Bag
Wednesday, April 20, 2:00 pm

Hightstown Branch


